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TABLE No. 4- continued.

STATEMENT showing the Net Expenditure on Roads, &c.—continued.

Vote Item
No. No. Name ofWork. County. Electorate.

Not Expenditure
for Year ended

31st March, 1908

111 263
264

265
266
267
268
269
271
273
275
276
278

Roads, etc—continued.
Auckland Road District—continued.
Taulioa Block to Ahuroa Railway-station
Tauhoa Railway-station to Kaipara Flats Railway-

station
Te Pahi to Tauhoa Railway-station
Tokatoka to Mangonui Bridge (Upper)
Tokatoka Swamp roads
Tokatoka S*anip (main access road) ..
Waima to Opouteke
Waipoua Block X, Section 25 (aocess)
Whakapirau to Maungaturoto
Albany to Cuthill DairyFlat to Auckland
Birkenhead to Albany
Great Barrier Island (Cape Barrier to Tryphena

Harbour)
Great Barrier Island (Harataonga o Oroville)
Great Barrier Island (Harataonga to Port Fitzroy)
Great Barrier Island (Okiwi Post-offioe to Katherine

Bay, via Tapuwai)
Great Barrier Island (Whangaparapara to Awana

via Hot Springs)
Lucas Creek School Bridge (subsidy)
Puhoi to Ahuroa Railway-station
Puhoi District to Tahekeroa Railway-station

Rodney

Hobson & Otamatea
Otamatea

Hokianga

Otamatea
Waitemata

Kaipara

Waitemata

£ s. d.
18 10 0

150 0 0

150 0 0
150 10 1
30 4 6
48 2 11

128 0 0
48 0 2

100 0 0
105 3 2
200 0 0
98 14 4No county

279
280
281

92 4 7
99 13 7
48 14 3

282 99 6 2

283
285
286

Waitemata
Rodney
Rodney and Waite-

mata
Rodney

42 2 5
150 0 0
99 14 0

287
288
289
290
291
292

Puhoi to Tahekeroa Tunnel
Pukapuka to Moir's Hill
Swanson to WeBt Coast
Wade to Dairy Flat
Wade to Horseshoe Bush
Wainui to Kaukapakapa Railway-station

Waitemata

100 0 0
50 0 0

150 0 0
100 0 0
75 0 0

119 9 5a •. Waitemata
Kaipara

Waitemata

and

294
295

Waiwera Hot Springs Road
Waiwera to Puhoi Waitemata and

Rodney
Waitemata
Coromandel
Eden

150 0 0
200 0 0

296
297
300

Waiwera to Wainui
Cape Colville to Port Charles
Great North Road deviation (Surrey Crescent to

Meola Cr. ek) (contribution)
Orakei Wharf Cattle-road (survey and supervision)
Waikumete to West Coast
Ararimu
Ardmore Range Road
Brookby Creamery Road (£1 for £1) ..
Clevedon to Orere
Great South Read to Otau, via Ararimu
Hay's Creek Bridge
Howick Main Road (£1 for £1)
Hunua to Railway-station (£500, on account of

£1,500, £1 for £1)
Hunua Road District flood damage (£1 for £1)
Mangere Bridge ..
Maungamaungaroa to Maraetai
Otau to Hunua
Otau Road
Tamaki Bridge
Wairoa Butter-factory to Brookby Creamery
Wairoa River Bridge (Otau)
Wairoa River to Otau
Wairoa Road Distriot flood damage (£1 for £1)
Abraham's Gully
Akaaka Drainage District flood damage (£1 for £1)
Akaaka Drain Outlet .. ,
Akaaka Gravel Reserve Road
Akaaka Swamp Road to Pukekohe Railway-station
Awaroa Creek (snagging) (£1 for £1) ..
Awaroa River (snagging)
Awhitu Main Road
Awhitu Wharf to Pollok Settlement
Awhitu Wharf Road to Morrison's, via Orua Bay ..
Bombay to Maketu
Bombay to Tuakau, via Buckland
Buckland Bridge
Drury to Waiuku, via Karaka
Golding's Hill
Graham's Beach Wharf
Great South Road (Papatoetoe to Mercer)
Hetherington Road
Huntly toKaburuhuru
Huntly to Rangiriri West Road (£1 for £1)
Huntly Road District flood damage (£1 for £1)
Kelvin Bridge

Thames
Grey Lynn

119 7 3
100 0 0
566 10 0

301
303
304
305
306
307

•309
311
312
313

Waitemata
Manukau

Parnell
Eden
Manukau

25 0 0
95 7 9
97 4 2
94 16 10
23 6 0
48 10 7

116 6 8
150 9 3
35 11 0

206 11 4

314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
337
338
339
342
343
344
346
347
348
349
350

Raglan
Manukau

Franklin

121 2 6
42 4 0
50 11 10

144 3 4
137 7 2
100 0 0
33 3 0

Cr. 50 0 0
282 8 5
300 0 0
100 0 0
60 12 9
25 0 0
29 18 6

3 12
32 6 6
50 0 0
70 8 10
50 0 0
25 8 3
12 6 0

50 0 0
157 9 2
164 8 1
70 0 0
10 0 0
40 2 8

171 2 0
46 12 10

200 0 0
43 5 6

126 19 0

Raglan

Waikato
Manukau
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