TABLE No. 4-continued.
STATEMENT showing the Net Expenditure on Roads, &c.—continued.

Vote No.	Item No.	Name of Work		County.		Electorate.		Net Expenditure for Year ended 31st March, 1908	
		ROADS, ETC.—continued.							
		AUCKLAND ROAD DISTRICT—continued.						£ s. d.	
111	263	Tauhoa Block to Ahuroa Railway station	<u></u>	Rodney	••	Kaipara	• •	18 10 0 150 0 0	
	264	Tauhoa Railway-station to Kaipara Flats Railway	y-	. "	• •	"	••	130 0 0	
	265	m 7 1 1 1 m 1 7 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				,,		150 0 0	
	266			Hobson & Otal	matea	, ,		150 10 1	
	267	Tokatoka Swamp roads]	Otamatea		"		30 4 6	
	268	, 02	• •	"·	• •	"	• • •	48 2 11	
	269		٠٠	Hokianga	• •	"	• •	$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	
	$\begin{bmatrix} 271 \\ 273 \end{bmatrix}$	Transport Division In (1997)	::	Otamatea	• •	"		100 0 0	
	275			Waitemata	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Waitemata		105 3 2	
	276	Birkenhead to Albany		"		,,		200 0 0	
	278	Great Barrier Island (Cape Barrier to Trypher	na	No county	• •	,,	• • •	98 14 4	
		Harbour)	- 1					92 4 7	
	279	Great Barrier Island (Harataonga o Oroville)	$: \mid$	"	• •	"	• •	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	
	280	Great Barrier Island (Harataonga to Port Fitzroy) Great Barrier Island (Okiwi Post-office to Katherin	na l	"	• •	"	• • •	48 14 3	
	281	Bay, via Tapuwai)		"	• •	["		!	
	282	Great Barrier Island (Whangaparapara to Awar	na	,,		,,		99 6 2	
		via Hot Springs)							
	283	Lucas Creek School Bridge (subsidy)	• •	Waitemata	• •	"	• •	42 2 5	
	285		••.	Rodney	Naita	"	• • •	150 0 0 99 14 0	
	286	Puhoi District to Tahekeroa Railway-station	•••	Rodney and V	4 9110E-	"	• •	99 14 0	
	287	Puhoi to Tahekeroa Tunnel		Rodney		,,		100 0 0	
	288			"	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	,,		50 0 0	
	289		٠.	Waitemata		"		150 0 0	
	290		•••	"		"	• •	100 0 0	
	291	Wade to Horseshoe Bush	• •	"	• •	Waitemata		$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	
	292	Wainui to Kaukapakapa Railway-station	• •	"	••	Kaipara	and	119 9 9	
	294	Waiwera Hot Springs Road				Waitemata		150 U 0	
	294	l		Waitemata	_	"	• •	200 0 0	
	255	William Co I amor		Rodney				1	
	296			Waitemata		"	• •	119 7 3	
	297	Cape Colville to Port Charles	: -	Coromandel	• •	Thames	• •	100 0 0	
	300	Great North Road deviation (Surrey Crescent	to	Eden	••	Grey Lynn	• •	566 10 0	
	001	Meola Cr. ek) (contribution) Orakei Wharf Cattle-road (survey and supervision)	`			Parnell		25 0 0	
	301 303		. .	Waitemata	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Eden		95 7 9	
	304			Manukau		Manukau		97 4 2	
	305	Ardmore Range Road		,,		,,		94 16 10	
	306	Brookby Creamery Road (£1 for £1)	• •	,,	• •	"		23 6 0	
	307	Clevedon to Orere	• •	"	. ••	"	• • •	48 10 7 116 6 8	
	309	Great South Event to the service of	• •	"	• •	"	• •	150 9 3	
	311 312	Hay's Creek Bridge Howick Main Road (£1 for £1)	• •	"	• •	"	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	35 11 0	
	313	Hunua to Railway-station (£500, on account	of	"	• • •	,,		206 11 4	
	010	£1.500 £1 for £1)							
	314	Hunua Road District flood damage (£1 for £1)	• •	"	• •	"	• •	121 2 6	
	315	Mangere Bridge	• •	"	• •	"	• •	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	
	316	Maungamaungaroa to Maraetai	• •	. "	• • •	"	••	144 3 4	
	317 318	Other to France		"	••	"	••	137 7 2	
	319	Tomaki Bridge		"	• • •	, ,		100 0 0	
	320	Wairoa Butter-factory to Brookby Creamery		<i>"</i>		,,		33 3 0	
	321	Wairoa River Bridge (Otau)	• •	"	• •	"	• • •	Cr. 50 0 0	
	322	Wairon River to Otau	• •	"	• •	"	• •	282 8 5	
	323	Wairoa Road District flood damage (£1 for £1)	• •	"	• •	Franklin	• •	300 0 0 100 0 0	
	324	Abraham's Gully Akaaka Drainage District flood damage (£1 for £1	i) l	"	• • •	"	• •	60 12 9	
	325 326	Akaaka Drain Outlet		"	•••	"	• • •	25 0 0	
	327	Akaaka Gravel Reserve Road		"		"	••	29 18 6	
	329	Akaaka Swamp Road to Pukekohe Railway-statio	n	"	• •	,,	••	3 1 2	
	330	Awaroa Creek (suagging) (£1 for £1)	••	D	• •	"	• •	32 6 6	
	331	17 11 42 66 67		Raglan	• •	"	• •	50 0 0 70 8 10	
	332	11112110	• •	Manukau "	• • •		• • •	50 0 0	
	333 334	Awhitu Wharf Road to Morrison's, via Orua Bay		. "	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	1	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	25 8 3	
	335	Bombay to Maketu		"			••	12 6 0	
	337	Bombay to Tuakau, via Buckland		"		,,	• •	50 0 0	
	338	Buckland Bridge	• •	"	• •	"	<i>:</i> .	157 9 2	
	339	Dialy to warmen, the manner	• •	"	• •	"	• •	164 8 1 70 0 0	
	342	G0.02.08 2 =====	• •	"	• • •	"	• • •	10 0 0	
	0.40	I I THE THE THE THE PARTY OF TH		"	• • •	"	• • •	40 2 8	
**	343	Great South Road (Panatoetoe to Margar)	!	4.					
	344	Great South Road (Papatoetoe to Mercer)	• •	Raglan	• • •	1	• ••	171 2 0	
	344 346	Great South Road (Papatostos to Mercer) Hetherington Road Huntly to Kahuruhuru		Raglan "		1		171 2 0 46 12 10	
••	344	Great South Road (Papatoetoe to Mercer) Hetherington Road Huntly to Kahuruhuru Huntly to Rangiriri West Road (£1 for £1)		•		"	•••	171 2 0	